City of Perth

Building Permits Approved 22/12/2021 - 28/12/2021

Application Number [Application Description Primary Propery Address m

BPC-2018/470

BPC-2021/769

BPC-2021/773

BPC-2021/775

BPC-2021/788

BPC-2021/791

BPC-2021/792

BPC-2021/793

BPC-2021/802

BPC-2021/805

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved

10

New 3 Storey steel space frame building

Office Fitout - Level 24

Removal of non-compliant ACP and replacement with complaint product.

Remove existing fire hose reels and replace them with new fire extinguishers
tolevel 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7 of the existing office building.

Internal Fitout

Internal fitout and refurbishment works to an existing tenancy used for

professional purposes.

Lower Ground Floor - Office Fitout

Minor refurbishment works - Level 7

Internal office fitout - Level 8

Minor fitout works to office portion of existing university building

Generated By COP\\JFreeman

30 Elder Street

PERTH WA 6000

"THE FORREST CENTRE"
221 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

6-8 Bennett Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
1 Adelaide Terrace
EAST PERTH WA 6004
67-71 Outram Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
Unit 15/162 Colin Street
WEST PERTH WA 6005
6-8 Bennett Street
EAST PERTH WA 6004
"WESTRALIA SQUARE"
141 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"COMMONWEALTH BANK"
150 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

38 Myers Street
CRAWLEY WA 6009

Page1of1

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

22/12/2021

22/12/2021

22/12/2021
22/12/2021
24/12/2021
22/12/2021
24/12/2021

22/12/2021

24/12/2021

24/12/2021

Last run on 29/12/2021 7:44:05 AM
http://copsqlbi03/ReportServer



