

Building Permits Approved 22/12/2021 - 28/12/2021

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
BPC-2018/470	New 3 Storey steel space frame building	30 Elder Street	Grant	22/12/2021
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/769	Office Fitout - Level 24	"THE FORREST CENTRE"	Grant	22/12/2021
		221 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/773	Removal of non-compliant ACP and replacement with complaint product.	6-8 Bennett Street	Grant	22/12/2021
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/775	Remove existing fire hose reels and replace them with new fire extinguishers	1 Adelaide Terrace	Grant	22/12/2021
	to level 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 & 7 of the existing office building.	EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/788	Internal Fitout	67-71 Outram Street	Grant	24/12/2021
		WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/791	Internal fitout and refurbishment works to an existing tenancy used for	Unit 15/162 Colin Street	Grant	22/12/2021
	professional purposes.	WEST PERTH WA 6005		
BPC-2021/792	Lower Ground Floor - Office Fitout	6-8 Bennett Street	Grant	24/12/2021
		EAST PERTH WA 6004		
BPC-2021/793	Minor refurbishment works - Level 7	"WESTRALIA SQUARE"	Grant	22/12/2021
		141 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/802	Internal office fitout - Level 8	"COMMONWEALTH BANK"	Grant	24/12/2021
		150 St Georges Terrace		
		PERTH WA 6000		
BPC-2021/805	Minor fitout works to office portion of existing university building	38 Myers Street	Grant	24/12/2021
		CRAWLEY WA 6009		
1	0			